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[PORTABLE] Guitar Pro 7 v7.0.1 + Soundbanks – Eng

[PORTABLE] PortraitPro Standard Edition v15.7.3 64 Bit – Ita

[PORTABLE] Auslogics BoostSpeed v9.1.3.0 – Ita
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[PORTABLE] FotoWorks XL 2 v17.0.4 – Ita

[PORTABLE] ReviverSoft Driver Reviver v5.18.0.6 64 Bit – Ita

[PORTABLE] ORPALIS PaperScan Professional Edition v3.0.46 – Eng

[PORTABLE] WinZip Pro v21.5 Build 12480 – Ita



[PORTABLE] DVDFab v10.0.3.6 – Ita

[PORTABLE] eXtreme Movie Manager v9.0.0.9 – Ita

[PORTABLE] WinTools.net All Editions v17.4 & 17.4.1 – Ita

[PORTABLE] Anvsoft SynciOS Professional v6.1.2 – Ita



[PORTABLE] PhotoFiltre Studio X v10.12.1 – Ita

[PORTABLE] WhatsApp For Desktop v0.2.4240 – Ita

[PORTABLE] O&O Defrag Professional Edition v20.5 Build 603 – Eng

[PORTABLE] TeamViewer All Editions v12.0.77242.0 – Ita

[PORTABLE] EaseUS Data Recovery Wizard Professional & Technician
v11.5.0 – Ita



[PORTABLE] JixiPix Artista Impresso Pro v1.7.6 64 Bit – Eng

[PORTABLE] Adobe Prelude CC 2017.1 Build 6.1.0.82 64 Bit – Ita

[PORTABLE] Adobe Dreamweaver CC 2017.1 v17.1.0.9583 – Ita

[PORTABLE] Tenorshare Windows Password Recovery Tool Professional
v6.2.0.2 – Eng

 

[PORTABLE] VSDC Video Editor Pro v5.7.7.696 – Ita



[PORTABLE] Adobe After Effects CC 2017.2 v14.2.0.198 64 Bit – Ita

[PORTABLE] Adobe Media Encoder CC 2017.1 Build 11.1.0.170 64 Bit –
Ita

[PORTABLE] Adobe Premiere Pro CC 2017 v11.1.0.222 64 Bit – Ita

[PORTABLE] PDF Shaper Professional v7.3 – Ita

[PORTABLE] Mirillis Action! v2.4.1 – Ita



[PORTABLE] Microsoft Hyperlapse Pro v1.6.116.0 64 Bit – Eng

[PORTABLE] Pro Music Software WinLive Pro & Synth v7.0.0.6 – Ita

[PORTABLE] JixiPix Artista Impresso Pro v1.7.5 64 Bit – Eng

[PORTABLE] FastPictureViewer Professional v1.9.359 – Ita

[PORTABLE] BluffTitler Ultimate v13.3.0.0 – Eng



[PORTABLE] EaseUS Todo PCTrans Technician v9.5 – Ita

[PORTABLE] AnyMP4 DVD Converter v7.2.10 – Eng

[PORTABLE] AnyMP4 DVD Ripper v7.2.10 – Eng

[PORTABLE] AnyMP4 Blu-ray Ripper v7.2.10 – Eng

[PORTABLE] Yamicsoft Windows 10 Manager v2.0.9 – Ita

[PORTABLE] EaseUS Todo PCTrans Pro v9.5 – Ita



[PORTABLE] proDAD Mercalli V4 SAL+ v4.0.455.2 64 Bit – Ita

[PORTABLE] Verify PDF Password Remover v6.0 – Eng

[PORTABLE] Wipe Pro v17.0.6 – Eng

 
Link Vip

https://ctrlv.it/id/26411/1778481913
Link Free(come per i film di oggi ...nuovo host veloce non molto invasivo)

Adobe.After.Effects.Cc.2017.2.V14.2.0.198.64.Bit.Portable.Part01.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.After.Effects.Cc.2017.2.V14.2.0.198.64.Bit.Portable.Part02.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.After.Effects.Cc.2017.2.V14.2.0.198.64.Bit.Portable.Part03.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.After.Effects.Cc.2017.2.V14.2.0.198.64.Bit.Portable.Part04.rar - 81.8 MB

Adobe.Dreamweaver.Cc.2017.1.V17.1.0.9583.32.Bit.Portable.rar - 254.6 MB
Adobe.Dreamweaver.Cc.2017.1.V17.1.0.9583.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 272.3 MB

Adobe.Media.Encoder.Cc.2017.1.Build.11.1.0.170.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 449.0 MB
Adobe.Prelude.Cc.2017.1.Build.6.1.0.82.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 241.1 MB
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Adobe.Premiere.Pro.Cc.2017.V11.1.0.222.64.Bit.Portable.Part1.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.Premiere.Pro.Cc.2017.V11.1.0.222.64.Bit.Portable.Part2.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.Premiere.Pro.Cc.2017.V11.1.0.222.64.Bit.Portable.Part3.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.Premiere.Pro.Cc.2017.V11.1.0.222.64.Bit.Portable.Part4.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.Premiere.Pro.Cc.2017.V11.1.0.222.64.Bit.Portable.Part5.rar - 300.0 MB
Adobe.Premiere.Pro.Cc.2017.V11.1.0.222.64.Bit.Portable.Part6.rar - 287.9 MB

Anvsoft.Syncios.Professional.V6.1.2.Portable.rar - 119.6 MB
Anymp4.Bluray.Ripper.V7.2.10.Portable.rar - 48.5 MB
Anymp4.Dvd.Converter.V7.2.10.Portable.rar - 49.8 MB

Anymp4.Dvd.Ripper.V7.2.10.Portable.rar - 49.9 MB
Auslogics.Boostspeed.V9.1.3.0.Portable.rar - 23.5 MB

Blufftitler.Ultimate.V13.3.0.1.Portable.rar - 64.1 MB
Dvdfab.V10.0.3.6.Portable.rar - 148.2 MB

Easeus.Data.Recovery.Wizard.Professional.&.Technician.V11.5.0.Portable.rar - 17.1 MB
Easeus.Todo.Pctrans.Pro.V9.5.Portable.rar - 14.1 MB

Easeus.Todo.Pctrans.Technician.V9.5.Portable.rar - 14.1 MB
Extreme.Movie.Manager.V9.0.0.9.Portable.rar - 66.0 MB

Fastpicture.Viewer.Professional.V1.9.359.0.Portable.rar - 71.0 MB
Fotoworks.Xl.2.V17.0.4.Portable.rar - 46.8 MB

Guitar.Pro.7.V7.0.1.+.Soundbanks.Portable.Part1.rar - 501.0 MB
Guitar.Pro.7.V7.0.1.+.Soundbanks.Portable.Part2.rar - 433.4 MB
Jixipix.Artista.Impresso.Pro.V1.7.6.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 85.5 MB

Microsoft.Hyperlapse.Pro.V1.6.116.0.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 21.3 MB
Mirillis.Action!.V2.4.1.Portable.rar - 19.8 MB

O&O.Defrag.Professional.Edition.V20.5.Build.603.Portable.rar - 50.0 MB
Orpalis.Paperscan.Professional.Edition.V3.0.46.Portable.rar - 43.0 MB

Pdf.Shaper.Professional.V7.3.Portable.rar - 17.4 MB
Photofiltre.Studio.X.V10.12.1.Portable.rar - 10.7 MB

Portraitpro.Standard.V15.7.3.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 103.4 MB
Pro.Music.Software.Winlive.Pro.&.Synth.V7.0.0.6.Portable.rar - 119.6 MB

Prodad.Mercalli.V4.Sal+.V4.0.455.2.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 34.3 MB
Reviversoft.Driver.Reviver.V5.18.0.6.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 22.4 MB

Teamviewer.All.Editions.V12.0.77242.0.Portable.rar - 59.2 MB
Verify.Pdf.Password.Remover.V6.0.Portable.rar - 5.2 MB
Vsdc.Video.Editor.Pro.V5.7.7.696.Portable.rar - 53.7 MB

Whatsapp.For.Desktop.V0.2.4240.32.Bit.Portable.rar - 138.4 MB
Whatsapp.For.Desktop.V0.2.4240.64.Bit.Portable.rar - 155.5 MB

Windows.Password.Recovery.Tool.Professional.V6.2.0.2.Portable.rar - 40.6 MB
Wintools.Net.All.Editions.V17.4.&.17.4.1.Portable.rar - 7.2 MB
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Winzip.Pro.V21.5.Build.12480i.Portable.rar - 185.1 MB
Wipe.Pro.V17.0.6.Portable.rar - 5.9 MB

Yamicsoft.Windows.10.Manager.V2.0.9.Portable.rar - 10.8 MB
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